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Pts
6518
6325
6313
6289
6222
6177
6070
6046
6025
6008
5993
5981
5953
5905
5893
5887
5886
5847
5843
5838
5832
5832
5786
5766
5761

Top 25 Overall
School

Upper Arlington
Carmel
The Baylor School
The Baylor School
The Woodlands
The Bolles School
Cherry Creek
New Trier
Bellarmine College Prep
St. Xavier
Brophy College Prep
Hamilton Southeastern
Mercy
Regis Jesuit
Pine Crest
Emmaus
Edison
Archbishop Mitty
Loyola Blakefield
Pioneer
St. Xavier
New Trier
Neuqua Valley
The Peddie School
Naperville Central

ST Class
OH 7
IN 8
TN 9
TN 11
X 8
FL 11
Cco 8
IL 4
CA 10
OH 10
AzZ 10
IN 8
M 12
CoO 10
FL 11
PA 4
CA 8
CA 12
MD 10
MI 8
Ky 10
L 8
IL 4
NI 11
IL 4

Top 25 Combined (Boys & Girls)

Pts
12602
11912
11878
11877
11575
11570
11494
11487
11381
11358
11264
11198
11193
11084
11001
11000
10924
10882
10834
10805
10713
10621
10615
10519
10410
10351
10330
10167
10145
10141

School
The Baylor School
The Woodlands
New Trier
The Bolles School
Emmaus
Carmel
Cherry Creek
Pioneer
Wilson
Kingwood
Hamilton Southeastern
North Allegheny
The Peddie School
Southlake Carroll
Pine Crest
North Central
Churchill
Homestead
Hershey
Plano Senior
Klein
Brookwood
Loyola Academy
Mercer Island
Evanston Township
Holland
Saline
McDowell
St. Ignatius College Prep
Millard West

6313
6046
6025
6008
5993
5905
5887
5843
5832
5786
5761
5725
5700
5690
5652
5649
5634
5628
5606
5594
5576
5573
5558
5504
5480
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Summary Charts for 2008-09

Top 25 Boys

School
The Baylor School
New Trier
Bellarmine College Prep
St. Xavier
Brophy College Prep
Regis Jesuit
Emmaus
Loyola Blakefield
St. Xavier
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Mercer Island
The Bolles School
The Woodlands
St. Charles Prep
Pioneer
Kingwood
Wilson
North Allegheny
LaSalle College
Rockhurst Jesuit
Greenwich
Creighton Prep
The Haverford School
Loyola Academy

Public boys
Public boys
Public boys
Public boys

Public girls
Public girls
Public girls
Public girls

ST Class| | PL
TN 9 1
IL 4 2
CA 10 3
OH 10 4
AZ 10 5
CO 10 6
PA 4 7
MD 10 8
KY 10 9
IL 4 10
IL 4 11
WA 2 12
FL 9 13
™ 4 14
OH 10 15
MI 4 16
X 4 17
PA 4 18
PA 4 19
PA 10 20
MO 10 21
CT 4 22
NE 10 23
PA 9 24
IL 10 25
CLASSES
1-900
901-1400
1401-1900
>1900
1-900
901-1400
1401-1900
>1900

Pts
6518
6325
6289
6222
6177
6070
5981
5953
5893
5886
5847
5838
5832
5766
5753
5744
5732
5724
5721
5714
5688
5661
5593
5592
5579
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Top 25 Girls

School
Upper Arlington
Carmel
The Baylor School
The Woodlands
The Bolles School
Cherry Creek
Hamilton Southeastern
Mercy
Pine Crest
Edison
Archbishop Mitty
Pioneer
New Trier
The Peddie School
Wilson
Churchill
Millard West
Kingwood
Southlake Carroll
Fairview
Emmaus
Homestead
Brookwood
North Allegheny
Klein

Independent boys
Independent boys

Independent girls
Independent girls
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1-900
>900

1-900
>900
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Entries by State
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ST
PA
OH
IN
IL
>
CA
MI
Wi
CT
WA
MN
NJ
NY
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